
19

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10

11

9
10

4

9

1
7

8

2

8

7

Turun Ammatti-

korkeakoulu
Tekniikka ja

teollisuus

IIIkirjasto

II

VIII VIII

kt

VIII

sp

akt

VI
k

at

k

lr

III

kt

jktmaanalainen

autotalli

V

kt

Perhetalo
Heideken

IV

II

Turun ammatti-

korkeakoulu

k

II

k
tr

III

III

III

IV

VIII

1415

4

3

1

14

15

20

19

24

4

18

25

16

24

9
87

3

19

10

9

6

12

2

18

165

166

9

15 js

js

js

js

leikkipaikka

pmo

16

15

4

35b

38

6

5
3

37

6

39

1

2

3

42 40

Sepänkatu

Sirkkalankatu

Neitsytpolku

Sirkkalankatu

8

27.7

27.3

27.6

28.2

30.6

30.6

19.5

24.0

26.7

25.4

23.9

21.4

32.3 32.2

26.4

28.5

25.3

27.7

26.1

28.1

28.1

28.3

26.7

27.7

27.9

26.7

29.6

32.3

23.3

28.6

29.1

19.9

19.8

21.3

18.7

21.0

19.9

21.3 23.5

24.0

25.3

23.8

24.7

21.920.3

18.9

150

13535

13536

149

4252

4253

13577

30m
in

8-18

L 3258 002
L 3258 002

L 5922 014

Ote liikenteenohjaussuunnitelmasta n:o
= UUSI

mittakaava

Suunn./Piirt. suunn.pääll.

pvm

Diario nro.

L6184 042

Sirkkalankatu

Väliaikaisen saattopaikan lisäkilpi 28.3.2022

M.Norava/ J.Rouvinen

1:1000

3637-2022


